 G-3® CATALOG
	 We	reserve	the	right	to	make	changes	without	prior	notice.		Therefore,	all	designs,	specifications,	and	product	features	are	subject
	 to	change	without	notice.		The	company	and	its	products	are	protected	by	patents	and	registered	trademarks.	2017	All	rights	reserved.
	 We	reserve	the	right	to	make	changes	without	prior	notice.		Therefore,	all	designs,	specifications,	and	product	features	are	subject
	 to	change	without	notice.		The	company	and	its	products	are	protected	by	patents	and	registered	trademarks.	2017	All	rights	reserved.
	 We	reserve	the	right	to	make	changes	without	prior	notice.		Therefore,	all	designs,	specifications,	and	product	features	are	subject
	 to	change	without	notice.		The	company	and	its	products	are	protected	by	patents	and	registered	trademarks.	2017	All	rights	reserved.
   3

Gustafson G-3®  |   Single Wall  Round
Diagram Abbreviations and Ordering
Ordering example: RCG-07-05
Ød1 Ød2 L
(inch) (inch) (inch)
5 3 2⅝
5 4 2⅜
6 3 3⅜
6 4 2⅞
7 4 3½
7 5 3
7 6 2½
 → installed length
→ nominal diameters added to order code
Nominal inside diameter (duct size) .......................  ØD
Nominal outside diameter (fitting size) …...............  Ød1, Ød2, Ød3, Ød4
Material thickness (gauge) ......................................  t
Installed height ........................................................  H
Center line radius ....................................................  rc
Installed length ........................................................  L
Fitting slip dimension ……………….......................  e
All measurements in inches (in or ") unless otherwise noted.
All angles in degrees (º).
	 We	reserve	the	right	to	make	changes	without	prior	notice.		Therefore,	all	designs,	specifications,	and	product	features	are	subject
	 to	change	without	notice.		The	company	and	its	products	are	protected	by	patents	and	registered	trademarks.	2017	All	rights	reserved.
	 We	reserve	the	right	to	make	changes	without	prior	notice.		Therefore,	all	designs,	specifications,	and	product	features	are	subject
	 to	change	without	notice.		The	company	and	its	products	are	protected	by	patents	and	registered	trademarks.	2017	All	rights	reserved.
   5
Gustafson G-3®  |   Single Wall  Round
Nomenclature Abbreviations
Model Nomenclature
Gasketed end connection or nongasketed? Example: BS vs. BSG:
       BS   BSG
    Gustafson G-0 Elbow                    Gustafson G-3 Elbow
Nongasketed                              Gasketed
DUCT                  SR = single wall round, spiral duct          CROSSING TEES X = cross
           C = center
ELBOWS B = elbow        P = pressed
  S = radius of 1.5 (standard)      G = gasketed
         w/o "S"  radius = 1.0 radius (nonstandard)    B = boot-style
  F = fabricated (aka not stamped)
  G = gasketed              LATERAL TEES T = tee
           V = 45º
REDUCERS R = reducer        G = gasketed
  C = concentric or center taper      45 = angle of take-off
  F = female         X = take-off each side
  G = gasketed
  L = long               Y-BRANCH Y = wye
           V = 45º
TAPS  P = pressed        G = gasketed
  S = saddle
  G = gasketed             END CAPS  E = end cap
  V = 45º         S = fits inside duct
  B = boot-style        G = gasketed
  R = non-specific        P = fits outer duct
  C = concentric or center taper      F = female
           H = handle
TEES  B = boot-style
  T = tee               DAMPERS  D = damper
  G = gasketed        S = full blade
  C = concentric/center        R = slotted damper blade
  P = pressed        T = gasketed blade
           G = gasketed
TAKE-OFFS IL = initial leg        I = insulated
  R = bell mouth type or radiused
  G = gasketed              COUPLINGS MF = outer coupling
           NP = inner coupling
	 We	reserve	the	right	to	make	changes	without	prior	notice.		Therefore,	all	designs,	specifications,	and	product	features	are	subject
	 to	change	without	notice.		The	company	and	its	products	are	protected	by	patents	and	registered	trademarks.	2017	All	rights	reserved.
       6
Gustafson G-3®  |   Single Wall  Round
Gustafson G-3® Connection
The Gustafson G-3 self-sealing duct system is based on a triple-lip profile, EPDM rubber gasket. This gasket is
located in a groove at the end of the fitting. This design ensures that the rubber gasket is always held in the correct
position.
When the fitting is inserted into the spiral duct, the gasket folds back forming a seal against the inside of the spiral
duct eliminating the need for any duct sealer.
In order to achieve optimum sealing for all diameters, various gasket sizes are used as shown in the table below.
The standard Gustafson G-3 gasket is made from a material resistant to ozone, UV rays, and temperature fluctua-
tions.  A silicone gasket for special applications is also available.  The standard Gustafson G-3 gasket is rated for
temperatures from -20ºF to +212ºF (silicone gasket rated for temperatures from -94ºF to +302ºF).
Size 7 9 11 14 20 30
Dia (inch) 3-7 8-11 12-20 22-36 38-58 60
Gasket connection for diameters 26" and smaller
“Leading Edge” for diameters 28" and larger
Design by Diameter
Benefits of the Gustafson G-3 Duct System
• A complete line of self-sealing spiral duct and fittings
• Factory installed gasket - no loose parts

Description Description
RCLG/RLG
Order Example Order Example
fabricated concentric reducer
• L1 = (Ød1 - Ød2)*
( * ) minimum 4"
fabricated eccentric reducer
• L1 = (Ød1 - Ød2)*
( * ) minimum 4"
Gustafson G-3  Gustafson Nongasketed
RCLG - Ød1- Ød2 RCL - Ød1- Ød2
Gustafson G-3  Gustafson Nongasketed
RLG - Ød1- Ød2  RL - Ød1- Ød2
	 We	reserve	the	right	to	make	changes	without	prior	notice.		Therefore,	all	designs,	specifications,	and	product	features	are	subject
	 to	change	without	notice.		The	company	and	its	products	are	protected	by	patents	and	registered	trademarks.	2017	All	rights	reserved.
	 We	reserve	the	right	to	make	changes	without	prior	notice.		Therefore,	all	designs,	specifications,	and	product	features	are	subject
	 to	change	without	notice.		The	company	and	its	products	are	protected	by	patents	and	registered	trademarks.	2017	All	rights	reserved.
   25
Gustafson G-3®  |   Single Wall  Round
Description Description
RCLFG/RLFGReducers
Order Example Order Example
Gustafson G-3  Gustafson Nongasketed
RCLFG - ØD - Ød2 RCLF - ØD - Ød2
Gustafson G-3  Gustafson Nongasketed
RLFG - ØD - Ød2 RLF - ØD - Ød2
fabricated concentric reducer
• ØD end slips onto fitting end
• L1 = (ØD - Ød2)* + e dimension
( * ) minimum 4"
fabricated eccentric reducer
• ØD end slips onto fitting end
• L1 = (ØD - Ød2)* + e dimension
( * ) minimum 4"
	 We	reserve	the	right	to	make	changes	without	prior	notice.		Therefore,	all	designs,	specifications,	and	product	features	are	subject
	 to	change	without	notice.		The	company	and	its	products	are	protected	by	patents	and	registered	trademarks.	2017	All	rights	reserved.
       26
Gustafson G-3®  |   Single Wall  Round
Description
Taps TBSG/TBSRG
Order Example
Gustafson G-3  Gustafson Nongasketed
TBSG - Ød3  TBS - Ød3
45° boot-style tap
• installed on flat side of duct or plenum
Description
45° combination boot-style saddle tap
If  Ød3 ≤ 8" H = 4"
If  Ød3 = 9"-14", H = 7"
If  Ød3 = 15"-26", H = 10"
If  Ød3 = 27"-46", H = 13"
If  Ød3 = 47"-60", H = 16"
Dimensions
If  Ød3 ≤ 8", H = 4"
If  Ød3 = 9"-14", H = 7”
If  Ød3 = 15"-26", H = 10"
If  Ød3 = 27"-46", H = 13"
If  Ød3 = 47"-60", H = 16"
Order Example
Gustafson G-3  Gustafson Nongasketed
TBSRG - ØD - Ød3 TBSR - ØD - Ød3
Dimensions
	 We	reserve	the	right	to	make	changes	without	prior	notice.		Therefore,	all	designs,	specifications,	and	product	features	are	subject
	 to	change	without	notice.		The	company	and	its	products	are	protected	by	patents	and	registered	trademarks.	2017	All	rights	reserved.
	 We	reserve	the	right	to	make	changes	without	prior	notice.		Therefore,	all	designs,	specifications,	and	product	features	are	subject
	 to	change	without	notice.		The	company	and	its	products	are	protected	by	patents	and	registered	trademarks.	2017	All	rights	reserved.
   27
Gustafson G-3®  |   Single Wall  Round
PSG
Description Dimension
Taps
Order Example
Gustafson G-3  Gustafson Nongasketed
PSG - ØD - Ød3  PS - ØD - Ød3
pressed PSG  fabricated PSG
saddle tap
• pressed:
 - radius entry
 - limited to galvanized steel only
 - available in Ød3 or tap diameters
   3"-16", fabricated exceptions listed
   below
 - X-dimensions listed on right
• fabricated
 - sizes listed below
 - X = 1"
• H = X + 0.5(ØD)
Fabricated Sizes
Ød3 ØD
8 9 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
3
7
12
14
X - Dimensions
Ød3
(inch)
Pressed
(inch)
Fab
(inch)
3 ⅜ 1
4 ¾ 1
5 ¾ 1
6 1 1
7 1 1
8 1 1
9 1 1
10 1 1
12 1⅛ 1
14 n/a 1
16 ¾ 1
18 n/a 1
20 n/a 1
22 n/a 1
24 n/a 1
 For Ød3 ≥ 24", X = 1"
	 We	reserve	the	right	to	make	changes	without	prior	notice.		Therefore,	all	designs,	specifications,	and	product	features	are	subject
	 to	change	without	notice.		The	company	and	its	products	are	protected	by	patents	and	registered	trademarks.	2017	All	rights	reserved.
       28
Gustafson G-3®  |   Single Wall  Round
Description Description
PSVG45/PSVGF45Taps
Order Example Order Example
Gustafson G-3  Gustafson Nongasketed
PSVG45 - ØD - Ød3 PSV45 - ØD - Ød3
Gustafson G-3  Gustafson Nongasketed
PSVGF45 - Ød3  PSVF45 - Ød3
fabricated 45º lateral tap for round
• H = 2.5"
• special order: 15º, 30º, 60º
   i.e.  PSVU 15° - aa - bb
fabricated 45º lateral tap for flat surface
• H = 2.5"
• special order: 15º, 30º, 60º
   i.e.  PSVGF 15° - aa - bb
	 We	reserve	the	right	to	make	changes	without	prior	notice.		Therefore,	all	designs,	specifications,	and	product	features	are	subject
	 to	change	without	notice.		The	company	and	its	products	are	protected	by	patents	and	registered	trademarks.	2017	All	rights	reserved.
	 We	reserve	the	right	to	make	changes	without	prior	notice.		Therefore,	all	designs,	specifications,	and	product	features	are	subject
	 to	change	without	notice.		The	company	and	its	products	are	protected	by	patents	and	registered	trademarks.	2017	All	rights	reserved.
   29
Gustafson G-3®  |   Single Wall  Round
Description Description
Taps PSCG/CTFG
Order Example Order Example
conical saddle tap
• H = 6"
• L = Ød3 + 2"
conical tap for flat surface
• H = 6"
• flat lip = ⅜"- ⅝" depending on diameter
• offered in standard 2" reducing pairs
   ex. CTFG 8-6
Gustafson G-3  Gustafson Nongasketed
PSCG - ØD- Ød3  PSC - ØD- Ød3
Gustafson G-3  Gustafson Nongasketed
CTFG - Ød3  CTF - Ød3
	 We	reserve	the	right	to	make	changes	without	prior	notice.		Therefore,	all	designs,	specifications,	and	product	features	are	subject
	 to	change	without	notice.		The	company	and	its	products	are	protected	by	patents	and	registered	trademarks.	2017	All	rights	reserved.
       30
Gustafson G-3®  |   Single Wall  Round
BHTG/BHTRG
Description Description
Tees
Order Example Order Example
Gustafson G-3  Gustafson Nongasketed
BHTG - Ød1  BHT - Ød1
Gustafson G-3   Gustafson Nongasketed
BHTRG - Ød1- Ød3- Ød4 BHTR - Ød1- Ød3- Ød4
bullhead tee
• L = Ød1 + 6"
bullhead reducing tee
• L = Ød1 + 6"
• L1 = (Ød1 - Ød3)*
• L2 = (Ød1 - Ød4)*
(  *  ) minimum 4"
	 We	reserve	the	right	to	make	changes	without	prior	notice.		Therefore,	all	designs,	specifications,	and	product	features	are	subject
	 to	change	without	notice.		The	company	and	its	products	are	protected	by	patents	and	registered	trademarks.	2017	All	rights	reserved.
	 We	reserve	the	right	to	make	changes	without	prior	notice.		Therefore,	all	designs,	specifications,	and	product	features	are	subject
	 to	change	without	notice.		The	company	and	its	products	are	protected	by	patents	and	registered	trademarks.	2017	All	rights	reserved.
   31
Gustafson G-3®  |   Single Wall  Round
Tees TBG/TBRG
Description Description
Order Example Order Example
45° boot-style tee
• assembled with TBSRG tap
• Ød3 ≤ Ød1 diameter
• L2 = Ød3 + H2 + 4"
• If  Ød3 ≤ 8", H2 = 4",
   If  Ød3 = 9-14", H2 = 7",
   If  Ød3 = 15-26", H2 = 10",
   If  Ød3 = 27-46", H2 = 13", and
   If  Ød3 = 47-60", H2 = 16".
• option: 45° boot-style cross (model: XBG)
45° boot-style tee with reducer
• assembled with TBSRG tap
• Ød3 ≤ Ød1 diameter
• L2 = (Ød3 + H2 + 4") + (Ød1 - Ød2)*
• If  Ød3 ≤ 8", H2 = 4",
   If  Ød3 = 9-14", H2 = 7",
   If  Ød3 = 15-26", H2 = 10",
   If  Ød3 = 27-46", H2 = 13", and
   If  Ød3 = 47-60", H2 = 16".
• option: 45° boot-style reducing cross
  (model: XBRG)
(  *  ) minimum of 4"
Gustafson G-3  Gustafson Nongasketed
TBG - Ød1- Ød3   TB - Ød1- Ød3
Gustafson G-3      Gustafson Nongasketed
TBRG - Ød1- Ød2 - Ød3     TBR - Ød1 - Ød2- Ød3
	 We	reserve	the	right	to	make	changes	without	prior	notice.		Therefore,	all	designs,	specifications,	and	product	features	are	subject
	 to	change	without	notice.		The	company	and	its	products	are	protected	by	patents	and	registered	trademarks.	2017	All	rights	reserved.
       32
Gustafson G-3®  |   Single Wall  Round
Tees TCCG/TCCRG
Description Description
Order Example Order Example
conical tee
• L = Ød3 + 8"
• H = 6"
• Ød1 must be 2" or larger than Ød3
• option: conical cross (model: XCCG)
conical reducing tee
• L = (Ød3 + 8") + (Ød1 - Ød2)*
• H = 6"
• Ød1 must be 2" or larger than Ød3
• option: reducing conical cross (model: XCCRG)
(  *  ) minimum of 4"
Gustafson G-3    Gustafson Nongasketed
TCCG - Ød1 -Ød3   TCC - Ød1 -Ød3
Gustafson G-3        Gustafson Nongasketed
TCCRG - Ød1-Ød2 -Ød3       TCCR - Ød1 -Ød2 -Ød3
	 We	reserve	the	right	to	make	changes	without	prior	notice.		Therefore,	all	designs,	specifications,	and	product	features	are	subject
	 to	change	without	notice.		The	company	and	its	products	are	protected	by	patents	and	registered	trademarks.	2017	All	rights	reserved.
	 We	reserve	the	right	to	make	changes	without	prior	notice.		Therefore,	all	designs,	specifications,	and	product	features	are	subject
	 to	change	without	notice.		The	company	and	its	products	are	protected	by	patents	and	registered	trademarks.	2017	All	rights	reserved.
   33
Gustafson G-3®  |   Single Wall  Round
Tees TCPG/TCPRG
Description Description
Order Example Order Example
assembled tee with die-stamped or fabricated
PSG
• L = Ød3 + 6"
• see page 28 for tap height details
• option: cross (model: XCPG)
assembled reducing tee with die-stamped
or fabricated PSG
• L = (Ød3 + 6") + (Ød1 - Ød2)*
• see page 28 for tap height details
• option: reducing cross (model: XCPRG)
(  *  ) minimum of 4"
Gustafson G-3  Gustafson Nongasketed
TCPG - Ød1- Ød3 TCP - Ød1- Ød3
Gustafson G-3      Gustafson Nongasketed
TCPRG - Ød1- Ød2 - Ød3   TCPR - Ød1 - Ød2- Ød3
	 We	reserve	the	right	to	make	changes	without	prior	notice.		Therefore,	all	designs,	specifications,	and	product	features	are	subject
	 to	change	without	notice.		The	company	and	its	products	are	protected	by	patents	and	registered	trademarks.	2017	All	rights	reserved.
       34
Gustafson G-3®  |   Single Wall  Round
Tees TVG45/TVRG45
Description Description
Order Example Order Example
45° lateral tee
• L1 = Ød3[1/sin(a)] + 4"
• H = 2.5" (constant)(throat height)
• special order: 15°- 30°- 60°
 i.e.  TVU 15° - aa - bb
• option: 45° lateral cross (model: XVG45)
45° lateral reducing tee
• L = Ød3[1/sin(a)] + 4"+ (Ød1 - Ød2)*
• H = 2.5" (constant)(throat height)
• option: 45° lateral reducing cross
   (model: XVRG45)
(  *  ) minimum of 4
Gustafson G-3  Gustafson Nongasketed
TVG45 - Ød1 -Ød3 TV45 - Ød1 -Ød3
Gustafson G-3   Gustafson Nongasketed
TVRG45 Ød1-Ød2-Ød3   TVR45 Ød1-Ød2-Ød3
	 We	reserve	the	right	to	make	changes	without	prior	notice.		Therefore,	all	designs,	specifications,	and	product	features	are	subject
	 to	change	without	notice.		The	company	and	its	products	are	protected	by	patents	and	registered	trademarks.	2017	All	rights	reserved.
	 We	reserve	the	right	to	make	changes	without	prior	notice.		Therefore,	all	designs,	specifications,	and	product	features	are	subject
	 to	change	without	notice.		The	company	and	its	products	are	protected	by	patents	and	registered	trademarks.	2017	All	rights	reserved.
   35
Gustafson G-3®  |   Single Wall  Round
Y-branch YVG45
Description
Gustafson G-3          Gustafson Nongasketed
YVG45 - Ød1 - Ød3 - Ød4      YV45 - Ød1 - Ød3 - Ød4
directional split fitting: 45º
• special order: 15º, 30º, 60º
   i.e.  YVG 15° - aa - bb - cc
• special order: Ød3 or Ød4  < Ød1
• special order: Ød3 ≤ Ød4
Order Example
Dimension
H1 =   (d3 x 0.5) + (d1 x 0.9)  x COS(45) - d3 x 0.5
            TAN(45)                                 SIN(45)
O1 =   (d3 x 0.5) + (d1 x 0.8)  x SIN(45) - (d1 x 0.5)
            TAN(45)
H2 =   (d4 x 0.5) + (d1 x 0.9)  x COS(45) - d4 x 0.5
            TAN(45)                                 SIN(45)
O2 =   (d4 x 0.5) + (d1 x 0.8)  x SIN(45)] - (d1 x 0.5)
            TAN(45)
M1 = H1 + (d3 x 0.5)(COS(45)) - (d1 x 0.5) + O1 -
         (d3 x 0.5)(COS(45))
M2 = H2 + (d4 x 0.5)(COS(45)) - (d1 x 0.5) + O2 -
         (d4 x 0.5)(COS(45))
CL1 =  (d1 x 0.5) + O1 - (d3 x 0.5)(COS(45))
           COS (45)
CL2 =  (d1 x 0.5) + O2 - (d4 x 0.5)(COS(45))
           COS (45)
Note: These dimensions apply for 45° only.

Note: SMACNA recommends that offsets
be 30° or less
Order Example
Gustafson G-3     Gustafson Nongasketed
OSETG - Ød1 - L - Z   OSET - Ød1 - L - Z
	 We	reserve	the	right	to	make	changes	without	prior	notice.		Therefore,	all	designs,	specifications,	and	product	features	are	subject
	 to	change	without	notice.		The	company	and	its	products	are	protected	by	patents	and	registered	trademarks.	2017	All	rights	reserved.
	 We	reserve	the	right	to	make	changes	without	prior	notice.		Therefore,	all	designs,	specifications,	and	product	features	are	subject
	 to	change	without	notice.		The	company	and	its	products	are	protected	by	patents	and	registered	trademarks.	2017	All	rights	reserved.
   37
Gustafson G-3®  |   Single Wall  Round
Couplings NPG/MF
Description
Order Example Order Example
Gustafson G-3  Gustafson Nongasketed
NPG - Ød1   NP - Ød1
Gustafson Nongasketed
MF - ØD
Description
coupling used for joining spiral duct
• If Ø 3"-20", L = ⅜",
   If Ø 22"-26", L = ½"
   If Ø 28"-60", L = ⅝"
coupling for joining fittings
• If Ø 3"-9", L = 3⅝",
   If Ø 10"-14", L = 5⅛",
   If Ø 16"-26", L = 6⅝",
   If Ø 28"-38", L = 8⅝",
   If Ø 40"-60", L = 10⅛"
	 We	reserve	the	right	to	make	changes	without	prior	notice.		Therefore,	all	designs,	specifications,	and	product	features	are	subject
	 to	change	without	notice.		The	company	and	its	products	are	protected	by	patents	and	registered	trademarks.	2017	All	rights	reserved.
       38
Gustafson G-3®  |   Single Wall  Round
Description Description
ESG/EPFEnd Caps
end cap for spiral duct
• If Ø 3"-20", L = ⅜",
   If Ø 22"-26", L = ½"
   If Ø 28"-60", L = ⅝"
end cap for fittings
• If Ø 3"-9", L = 1⅝",
   If Ø 10"-14", L = 2⅜",
   If Ø 16"-26", L = 3⅛",
   If Ø 28"-38", L = 4",
   If Ø 40"-60", L = 4¾"
Order Example Order Example
Gustafson G-3  Gustafson Nongasketed
ESG - Ød1  ES - Ød1
Gustafson Nongasketed
EPF - ØD
	 We	reserve	the	right	to	make	changes	without	prior	notice.		Therefore,	all	designs,	specifications,	and	product	features	are	subject
	 to	change	without	notice.		The	company	and	its	products	are	protected	by	patents	and	registered	trademarks.	2017	All	rights	reserved.
	 We	reserve	the	right	to	make	changes	without	prior	notice.		Therefore,	all	designs,	specifications,	and	product	features	are	subject
	 to	change	without	notice.		The	company	and	its	products	are	protected	by	patents	and	registered	trademarks.	2017	All	rights	reserved.
   39
Gustafson G-3®  |   Single Wall  Round
ILG/ILRG
Description Description
Take-offs
Order Example Order Example
Gustafson G-3  Gustafson Nongasketed
ILG - Ød1   IL - Ød1
Gustafson G-3  Gustafson Nongasketed
ILRG - Ød1   ILR - Ød1
take-off/starting collar
• installed on flat side of duct or plenum
• available in diameters 3"- 60"
stamped radiused bellmouth take-off
• available in 4"-16" (not including 11")
• installed on flat side of duct or plenum
	 We	reserve	the	right	to	make	changes	without	prior	notice.		Therefore,	all	designs,	specifications,	and	product	features	are	subject
	 to	change	without	notice.		The	company	and	its	products	are	protected	by	patents	and	registered	trademarks.	2017	All	rights	reserved.
       40
Gustafson G-3®  |   Single Wall  Round
DSG/DSWG
Description Dimension
Dampers
manual balancing damper w/full blade
•  for use in systems where a complete shut-
   off of air flow is not required
• gasketed shaft-mounted load bearing
   bushing to minimize air leakage
• integral shaft-blade assembly
• 2" sheet metal insulation stand-off
• locking blade quadrant w/damper position
   indicator
• damper cup height = 2"
• full fitting body assembly with bead stop
Also available:
DSWG– DS(G) damper with cable-operating
option. Equipped with 20' cable.
Note: Dampers with Ød1 > 14" equipped
with extended handle and a reinforced
damper blade.
Dampers with Ød1 > 24"  have 2" bracket in
place of cup-shaped stand-off.
Order Example
Gustafson G-3  Gustafson Nongasketed
DSG - Ød1  DS - Ød1
DSWG - Ød1  DSW - Ød1
Ød1 ‘L’ Shaft
inch inch mm2
4 3.9 8*
5 3.9 8*
6 3.9 8*
7 3.9 8*
8 3.9 8*
9 3.9 8*
10 3.5 8*
12 3.5 8*
14 3.5 8*
16 3.75 8*
18 3.75 8*
20 3.75 8*
22 3.75 8*
24 3.75 8*

   steel
• performance data available on request
Order Example
Gustafson Nongasketed
DMR - A x B
	 We	reserve	the	right	to	make	changes	without	prior	notice.		Therefore,	all	designs,	specifications,	and	product	features	are	subject
	 to	change	without	notice.		The	company	and	its	products	are	protected	by	patents	and	registered	trademarks.	2017	All	rights	reserved.
	 We	reserve	the	right	to	make	changes	without	prior	notice.		Therefore,	all	designs,	specifications,	and	product	features	are	subject
	 to	change	without	notice.		The	company	and	its	products	are	protected	by	patents	and	registered	trademarks.	2017	All	rights	reserved.
   45
Gustafson G-3®  |   Single Wall  Round
Description
The CREG is a supply/return register with a
curved face
• adjustable double deflection blades
• allows for 4-way airflow and half length
  screwdriver operated volume adjusting
  scoop
• duct diameter must be 4" larger than height
  (H) of diffuser.
• performance data available on request
Materials and finish
Galvanized sheet steel (standard).
Custom finishes are available. Call for details.
Register
nom. size
 Min. duct
diameter
 Free
 area
 Duct opening
 Weight
W x H (in)  (in)   (ft2) W X H (in)   (lbs)
 12 × 4   8  0.231 12 x 4 1.8
 14 × 4   8  0.271 14 x 4 2.1
 12 x 6   10  0.362 12 x 6 2.5
 14 x 6  10  0.425 14 x 6 2.9
 16 x 6   10  0.488 16 x 6 3.3
Order Example
CREGCurved register
Gustafson Nongasketed
CREG - W x H - Duct Diameter - Material - Finish
	 We	reserve	the	right	to	make	changes	without	prior	notice.		Therefore,	all	designs,	specifications,	and	product	features	are	subject
	 to	change	without	notice.		The	company	and	its	products	are	protected	by	patents	and	registered	trademarks.	2017	All	rights	reserved.
       46
Gustafson G-3®  |   Single Wall  Round
DRLAA
Description
Drum louver
quality moisture-proof construction through-
out with a gasket locked into a frame channel
for a positive seal around the barrel
• extruded vanes – spaced 3 inches apart on
bolt pivots to firmly hold deflection settings
• adjustable pattern – vanes pivot easily to
reduce
• rotating barrel - 60° total, 30° up or down
from the horizontal center line
• aluminum mill finish frame and barrel
• performance data available on request
Order Example
Gustafson Nongasketed
DRLAA - A x B